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Bus C2 Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle -> Rillieux Semailles Go to website

Direction
Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle — Rillieux Semailles

24 stops

Open route schedule

Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle

Part-Dieu Jules Favre

Brotteaux

Charpennes Charles Hernu

Le Tonkin

Rossellini

Tête d'Or - Stalingrad

Cité Inter Transbordeur

St-Clair Square Brosset

Montée des Soldats

Caluire Place Foch

Lycée Cuzin

Caluire Chemin Petit

Leclerc - Thimonnier

Leclerc - Drevet

Companet

Perica - Mercières

Piscine Loup Pendu

Michelet

Rillieux - Les Alagniers

George Sand

Route schedule
Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle — Rillieux Semailles

Monday 05:10-00:30
+1

Tuesday 05:10-00:30
+1

Wednesday 05:10-00:30
+1

Thursday 05:10-00:30
+1

Friday 05:10-00:30
+1

Saturday 05:10-00:30
+1

Sunday 06:15-00:30
+1

Route info

Direction: Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
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Les Verchères

L'Echappée

Rillieux Semailles



Direction
Rillieux Semailles — Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle

24 stops

Open route schedule

Rillieux Semailles

L'Echappée

Les Verchères

George Sand

Rillieux - Les Alagniers

Michelet

Piscine Loup Pendu

Perica - Mercières

Companet

Leclerc - Drevet

Leclerc - Thimonnier

Caluire Chemin Petit

Lycée Cuzin

Caluire Place Foch

Montée des Soldats

St-Clair Square Brosset

Cité Inter Transbordeur

Tête d'Or - Stalingrad

Rossellini

Le Tonkin

Charpennes Charles Hernu

Brotteaux

Part-Dieu Jules Favre

Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle

Route schedule
Rillieux Semailles — Gare Part-Dieu V.Merle

Monday 04:50-23:50

Tuesday 04:50-23:50

Wednesday 04:50-23:50

Thursday 04:50-23:50

Friday 04:50-23:50

Saturday 04:50-23:50

Sunday 06:00-23:50

Route info

Direction: Rillieux Semailles

Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 0 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-C2-3199640197-2352843936


C2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lyon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


